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002 2001.02 1000.00 20.0 16.67 3000.00 2983.330003P N 16.67 1 t#
002 2001.03 1000.00 20.0 16.67 983.33 966.660003Q T 33.34 2 H#
002 2001.04 1000.00 20.0 16.67 966.66 949.990003R N 50.01 3 ##
002 2001.05 1000.00 20.0 16.67 949.99 933.320003S N 66.68 4 H#
002 2001.06 1000.00 20.0 16.67 933.32 916.650003T N 83.35 5 H##
002 2001.07 1000.00 20.0 16.67 916.65 899.980003U N 100.02 6 t##
002 2001.08 1000.00 20.0 16.67 899.98 883.310003V N 116.69 7 t#H#
002 2001.09 1000.00 20.0 16.67 883.31 866.640003W N 133.36 8 H###
002 2001.10 1000.00 20.0 16.67 866.64 849.970003X N 150.03 9 H##
002 2001.11 1000.00 20.0 16.67 849.97 833.300003Y N 166.70 10 t##
002 2001.12 1000.00 20.0 16.67 833.30 816.630003Z N 183.37 11 t##
002 2002.01 1000.00 20.0 16.67 816.63 799.9600040 N 16.67 12 H+#
002 2002.02 1000.00 20.0 16.67 799.96 783.2900041 N 33.34 13 H##
002 2002.03 1000.00 20.0 16.67 783.29 766.6200042 N 50.0114 t##
002 2002.04 1000.00 20.0 16.67 766.62 749.9500043 N 66.68 15 H##
002 2002.05 1000.00 20.0 16.67 749.95 733.2800044 N 83.3516 H##
002 2002.06 1000.00 20.0 16.67 733.28 716.6100045 N 100.02 17 t##
002 2002.07 1000.00 20.0 16.67 716.61 699.9400046 N 116.69 18 t##
002 2002.08 1000.00 20.0 16.67 699.94 683.2700047 N 133.36 19 H###
002 2002.09 1000.00 20.0 16.67 683.27 666.6000048 N 150.03 20 t##
002 2002.10 1000.00 20.0 16.67 666.60 649.9300049 N 166.70 21 t##
002 2002.11 1000.00 20.0 16.67 649.93 633.260004A N 183.37 22 t##
002 2002.12 1000.00 20.0 16.67 633.26 616.590004B N 200.04 23 t#
002 2003.01 1000.00 20.0 16.67 616.59 599.920004C N 16.67 24 t#
002 2003.02 1000.00 20.0 16.67 599.92 583.250004D N 33.34 25 tH#
002 2003.03 1000.00 20.0 16.67 583.25 566.580004E N 50.01 26 ##
002 2003.04 1000.00 20.0 16.67 566.58 549.910004F T 66.68 27 H#
002 2003.05 1000.00 20.0 16.67 549.91 533.240004G N 83.3528 H#
002 2003.06 1000.00 20.0 16.67 533.24 516.570004H N 100.02 29 t##
002 2003.07 1000.00 20.0 16.67 516.57 499.9000041 T 116.69 30 t##
002 2003.08 1000.00 20.0 16.67 499.90 483.230004J N 133.36 31 t##
002 2003.09 1000.00 20.0 16.67 483.23 466.560004K N 150.03 32 t##
002 2003.10 1000.00 20.0 16.67 466.56 449.890004L N 166.70 33 H##
002 2003.11 1000.00 20.0 16.67 449.89 433.220004M N 183.37 34 t##
002 2003.12 1000.00 20.0 16.67 433.22 416.550004N N 200.04 35 H##
002 2004.01 1000.00 20.0 16.67 416.55 399.8800040 N 16.67 36 H#
002 2004.02 1000.00 20.0 16.67 399.88 383.210004P N 33.34 37 tH#
002 2004.03 1000.00 20.0 16.67 383.21 366.540004Q N 50.01 38 H##
002 2004.04 1000.00 20.0 16.67 366.54 349.870004R N 66.68 39 H#
002 2004.05 1000.00 20.0 16.67 349.87 333.200004S N 83.3540 tH#
002 2004.06 1000.00 20.0 16.67 333.20 316.530004T N 100.0241 t##
002 2004.07 1000.00 20.0 16.67 316.53 299.860004U N 116.69 42 t##
002 2004.08 1000.00 20.0 16.67 299.86 283.190004V N 133.36 43 t##
002 2004.09 1000.00 20.0 16.67 283.19 266.52004J1 N 150.03 44 t##
002 2004.10 1000.00 20.0 16.67 266.52 249.85004JJ N 166.70 45 t##
002 2004.11 1000.00 20.0 16.67 249.85 233.18004JK N 183.37 46 t##
002 2004.12 1000.00 20.0 16.67 233.18 216.51004JL N 200.04 47 H#
002 2005.01 1000.00 20.0 16.67 216.51 199.84004JM N 16.67 48 H#
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183.17 004JN
166.50 004JO
149.83 004JP
133.16 004JQ
116.49 004JR
99.82 004JS
83.15004JT
66.48 004JU
49.81 0043V
33.14 004JW
16.47 004JX
0.00 0043Y
3899.17 0003S
3798.34 0003T
3697.510003U
3596.68 0003V
3445.43 0003W
3294.18 0003X
3142.93 0003Y
2991.68 0003Z
2840.43 00040
2689.18 00041
2537.93 00042
2386.68 00043
2235.43 00044
2084.18 00045
1932.93 00046
1781.68 00047
1630.43 00048
1479.18 00049
1327.93 0004A
1176.68 0004B
1025.43 0004C
874.18 0004D
722.93 0004E
1580.08 0004F
1428.83 0004G
1277.58 0004H
1277.59 0004I
1126.34 0004J
975.09 0004K
823.84 0004L
672.59 0004M
521.34 0004N
370.09 00040
218.84 0004P
67.59 0004Q
0.00 0004R
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